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Women / 4 / Junior A1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sage Bradford121
949239 WOGA

9.650 9.875 9.8509.575 38.950
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Payton Chandler120
943221 WOGA

9.000 10.000 9.8009.600 38.400
10T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Brynli Smith127
983603 WOGA

9.325 9.800 9.7259.525 38.375
3T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Elizaveta Grebenkova119
940598 WOGA

9.100 9.700 9.6759.800 38.275
7 5 1 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Nolan149
998408 DGA

9.350 9.600 9.4759.500 37.925
2 7T 5 10 5 

5 

Leighton Didier118
655281 WOGA

9.250 9.450 9.6759.450 37.825
5 9 6 4T 6 

6 

Claire Pease132
1006009 WOGA

9.325 9.600 9.4259.250 37.600
3T 7T 7 11 7 

7 

Jenna Mathews140
942260 Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.750 9.6009.200 37.400
12 4 8 6 8 

8 

Caroline Banerjea134
935555 Texas Best

9.175 9.150 9.1758.825 36.325
6 11 12 13 9 

9 

Ellie Pope138
940581 Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.625 9.5008.100 36.275
8T 6 18T 9 10 

10 

Ayla DeShields129
993657 WOGA

9.000 9.000 9.0508.650 35.700
10T 14 14 16 11 

11 

Emma Vidal150
937465 The Rock

8.575 9.025 9.5508.300 35.450
15 13 16 7T 12T

12T

Cardin West131
993694 WOGA

8.150 9.175 9.0259.100 35.450
16 10 9 17 12T

12T

Taylor McMillan145
974724 Eagles Wings

8.100 9.050 9.2009.075 35.425
17 12 10 12 14 

14 

Lily Font156
1026286 Gym Plus

9.050 8.900 9.1258.250 35.325
8T 15 17 14 15 

15 

Katie Reed107
1048579 J & R

8.750 8.650 8.8508.600 34.850
13 16 15 18 16 

16 

Ryann Canada154
996775 The Rock

7.350 8.050 9.5508.750 33.700
18 18 13 7T 17 

17 

Tealie Wiley-Jenkins162
1043620 Star Power

8.650 8.000 8.5008.100 33.250
14 19 18T 19 18 

18 

Delaney Leech152
970617 The Rock

6.650 8.250 9.1009.000 33.000
20 17 11 15 19 

19 

Abigail Johnson111
1000349 GSC Abilene

6.850 6.650 8.4508.050 30.000
19 20 20 20 20 

20 
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